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JICMAIL: who we are
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Who accesses our data?



Curating three mail data sets 4
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Why the time is right for retail media

Cookie-pocalypse

3rd party cookie tracking 

switched off for 1% of Google 

Chrome users in Q1 2024. 

100% by 2025: 

Retail Media provides new 

targeting opportunities.

Platform Power

Google, Meta and Amazon 

account for two thirds of ad 

revenue globally:

Retail Media Networks 

provide a credible non-

walled-garden alternative. 

5

Declining Loyalty
Customer loyalty in a downward 

spiral due to over-use of short-

term marketing strategies: 

Retail Media provides the 

means to build loyalty 

throughout the customer-

journey.



What is Retail Media?



Deploying retailer physical and digital ad inventory using 
retailers’ first party data 7

Source: Xenoss



Open networks of retail media inventory and closed walled 
gardens all occupy the retail media ecosystem 8

Source: Xenoss



REACH

PERSONALISATION

MEASUREMENT

1st 
Party 
Data

TRUST

BRAND + 

RESPONSE

How Retail Media works 9

Retail Media 

Network

Advertiser

Campaign

Audiences

Data

Technology

Shopper 

Data

Outcomes

Shopper data fed back into future campaigns 

along with a number of key planning 

considerations.



Why accountants (might) like Retail Media 10

No Retail Media Ad Spend 50% Retail Media Ad Spend 50% Retail Media Ad Spend
Discounted

Retail Media ad spend should be discounted against revenue 
generated from the same retailer

Ad Budget Retail Media Ad Budget Total Revenue

100% 

Profit 

Margin 200% Profit 

Margin / 

-25% 

revenue

£10mill £10mill

£5mill

£2.5mill

£5mill

£7.5mill

£2.5mill



Why Mail matters for Retail Media

1. SELLERS: While Retail Media Networks have a highly effective channel 

backed up by permissioned data at their disposal, ad mail significantly boosts 

their commercial proposition to advertisers.

2. BUYERS: Advertisers will want to ensure every penny of their ad budgets 

devoted to retail media is fully optimised to maximise performance. Demanding 

ad mail as part of a retail media buy ensures performance.
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In other words…

Mail can play a crucial role in 

expanding the off-site 

coverage of retail media, 

while boosting effectiveness 

for advertisers.
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Six reasons why Ad Mail 
should be part of a 
Retail Media Network’s 
offering



Six reasons why Ad Mail should be part of a Retail Media 
Network’s offering

Maximise Reach 1

Maximise Effectiveness 2

Top and Lower Funnel Effects 3

Non-Endemic Opportunity 4

Abandoned Shopper Carts 5

Trust 6

14



1. Maximise Reach



The Challenge: Even the largest Retail Media Network 
struggles for reach against the big tech platforms 16

Source: Touchpoints 2023, UKOM Dec 2023

Tesco reach assumes maximum campaign reach in Touchpoints across website and app 

47.6
45.3

34.2
31.4

24.3
22.9

Meta Amazon Reach eBay Bytedance
(TikTok)

Tesco.com +
Clubcard App

All Adult Monthly Reach: selected top UK websites 
(millions)



Why Mail? Significant reach increase achievable with Direct 
Mail on the media plan 17

47.6
45.3

37.1
34.2

31.4

24.3

Meta Amazon Tesco.com,
Clubcard App +

Direct Mail

Reach eBay Bytedance
(TikTok)

All Adult Monthly Reach: selected top UK websites 
(millions)

Source: Touchpoints 2023, UKOM Dec 2023

Tesco reach assumes maximum campaign reach in Touchpoints across website, app and DM (21 million items) 



Why Mail? The inclusion of mail also brings down excessive 
campaign frequency of exposure 18

Source: Touchpoints 2023, UKOM Dec 2023

Tesco reach assumes maximum campaign reach in Touchpoints across website, app and DM (21 million items) 

All Adult Reach: Tesco.com + Clubcard App All Adult Reach: Tesco.com + Clubcard App + DM



2. Maximise Effectiveness



The Challenge: Performance marketing effectiveness is on 
the decline and CPAs are increasing 20



Why Mail? Mail effectiveness has been on a growth trajectory 
in 2023 and can be used to maximise performance 21

24%

0%
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10%
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20%

25%

30%

Q1 2022 Q2 2022 Q3 2022 Q4 2022 Q1 2023 Q2 2023 Q3 2023 Q4 2023

Effectiveness of Direct Mail sent by Supermarkets 
(% of items driving action)

Made a purchase



Why Mail? Cold Retail Mail CPAs might be increasing, but 
Average Order Value is growing four times faster 22

Source: JICMAIL  Response Rate Tracker 2024, Retail / Online Retail Campaigns n=476

+20%
2023

+79%
2023



3. Top and Lower Funnel Effects



The Challenge: Investing in activation-only channels will 
result in a growth plateau for advertisers 24



Why Mail? Mail is a channel for helping your clients 
achieve activation and upper funnel KPIs 25

5 mill impressions

950k engaged with

148k 
conversations

154k
 visit website or store

Per 1 million Mail Items…

130k 
purchase 

actions

Source: JICMAIL Item Data Q3 2023, Retail DM

SEE

THINK

DO



4. The Non-Endemic Opportunity



The Challenge: Is UK retail media making the most of the 
non-endemic opportunity? 27



Why Mail? Audiences exposed to multiple advertiser 
categories via mail pay more attention to mail overall 28

105 107 110

138

Supermarket Mail Supermarket plus Charities
Mail

Supermarket plus Utilities
Mail

Supermarket plus Travel
Mail

Time spent with average Direct Mail item (seconds)

In a given week, 

audiences exposed to…..

Source: JICMAIL Item Data Q3 2023



5. Abandoned Shopper Carts



The Challenge: Between 70%-80% of potential sales are 
being left in abandoned shopper carts 30



Why Mail? Programmatic mail will help you close the 
abandoned shopper cart gap for advertisers 31

Of the 10.6% of Direct Mail that prompts a website visit:

18% 
potential sales gap for 

programmatic mail to fill?

31.2% prompts an account look up

13.2% prompts 

an online 

purchase

Source: JICMAIL Item Data Q3 2023



Why Mail? Programmatic mail will help you close the 
abandoned shopper cart gap for advertisers 32

Source: JICMAIL Item Data Q3 2023, Response Rate Tracker 2024

Average 

warm mail 

campaign 

volume: 

77,000

items

Abandoned 

Cart Gap: 

1,469 items

AOV for 

warm retail 

mail = £207

Incremental 

revenue 

potential = 

£304,000

Assuming….



6. Trust



The Challenge: Eroding trust in social media presents an 
opportunity for Retail Media to increase share of ad spend 34



Trust is second largest brand driver of profitability 35



Why Mail? Mail is an owned channel for retailers that is 
amongst the most trusted media channels in the UK… 36

48% 47%

41%
37%

36%

29%

24%
22%

11%

Radio TV Addressed
Mail

Regional
Newspapers

National
Newspapers

Websites Magazines Podcasts Social Media

% of UK Adult who trust media

Source: Touchpoints 2023



Why Mail? Mail is the most trusted media platform amongst 
hard to reach 18-34 year olds 37

42%
41%

39%

34%
32%

30% 30%

18%

15%

Addressed
Mail

TV Radio Regional
Newspapers

Podcasts National
Newspapers

Websites Magazines Social Media

% of 18-34s who trust media

Source: Touchpoints 2023



Six reasons why 
marketers should 
demand mail when 
buying Retail Media



Six reasons why marketers should demand mail when 
buying Retail Media

Customer Acquisition 1

Customer Loyalty 2

Target Without 3P Cookies 3

Relative Advantage 4

Personalisation 5

Measurement 6

39



1. Customer Acquisition



The Challenge: Brands have lost customers to cheaper 
alternatives during the cost-of-living crisis 41

If the financial situation improved, could you see 

yourself going back to buying your normal brand? 

33%

43%

24%
No, I won’t, I am too used to buying 

other brands now

Yes, but I will continue to buy other 

brands occasionally

Yes, I will completely go back to buying 

my normal brand(s)

76%

Yes NET

Source: DMA How to Win Back Customers and (re)Build Loyalty 2023

The key to brand growth is 

acquiring new customers. 

Brands that do not attract 

new buyers will soon 

stagnate.”

Byron Sharp – How Brands Grow

“



Why Mail? Direct Mail and Door Drops are powerful customer 
acquisition channels. Choose the right channel for the task

42

0.4%

0.6%

0.8%

0.9%

0.9%

1.0%

1.8%

2.7%

5.1%

11.2%

0.4%

0.6%

1.1%

0.6%

0.5%

1.3%

2.1%

0.9%

2.2%

8.1%

Planned a large purchase

Visited sender's shop/office

In-store purchase

Online purchase

Called the sender

Used a voucher/discount code

Purchase (net)

Searched online

Visited sender's website

Discussed with someone

Door Drop vs Cold DM Commercial Effectiveness

Door Drops Cold DM



2. Customer Loyalty



The Challenge: brands are being locked into a price 
sensitivity downward spiral. Loyalty is declining. 44

61% 
say they feel less 

loyal to brands now 

than a year ago (up 

20% year on year)

Source: DMA How to Win Back Customers and (re)Build Loyalty 2023



The Challenge: Only a rebalancing towards brand building 
and customer experience will reduce price sensitivity 45



Top Brand 

Advertisers

Why Mail? Big brand advertisers generate more customer 
engagement and stimulate more future demand with their mail 46

Source: Top Brand Advertisers from DMA Effectiveness Databank: P&G, Unilever, Samsung, EE, Eon, BT, Virgin Media, Tesco, Barclays, John Lewis

JICMAIL Advertiser Attribution Data 2019-2023 n=8,429 Direct Mail, Business Mail and Door Drops

9.4% 
of mail prompts voucher 

usage (vs 3.1% average) 

7.7% 
of mail prompts account 

look-ups (vs 5.0% average) 

1.4% 
of mail prompts planning 

of a future purchase (vs 

0.9% average) 

4.34 
frequency of mail 

interaction (vs 4.12 

average) 

8.01
days mail lifespan 

(vs 7.77 average) 



3. Post third-party cookie ready



The Challenge: The Cookiepocalypse is nigh 48



Why Mail? The original addressable media. Warm mail uses 
first party data to drive significant returns 49

£3.10 

£5.90 

£3.00 

£7.80 

Cold DM Warm DM

Retail / Online Retail Mail ROI

2022 2023

+32%
Growth in warm 

retail mail ROI in 

2023

Source: JICMAIL Response Rate Tracker 2024



4. Relative Advantage



The Challenge: Marketers should be planning for relative 
advantage in an era of ad saturation 51

Source: Bountiful Cow
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Why Mail? If consumers are highly engaged with your mail, 
up volumes to take advantage of the ad impression multiplier 52

Relative advantage of higher mail 

engagement means that when share of 

doormat grows, a relatively higher number 

of ad impressions will be generated. 

?

JICMAIL Advertiser Attribution Data 2019-2023 n=1,526 Direct Mail, Business Mail and Door Drops
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Why Mail? Big attention grab opportunity with mail 53

Relative advantage of a disproportionately 

high share of attention will result in larger 

attention gains than average when volumes 

are increased.

JICMAIL Advertiser Attribution Data 2019-2023 n=1,526 Direct Mail, Business Mail and Door Drops



Why Mail? Mail generates more attention than any other 
channel 54



55

Why Mail? Mail is among the most attention efficient 
channels available to marketers



5. Personalisation



The Challenge: Personalisation is key to cutting through with 
younger audiences 57

18% 19% 17%
21%

25%

17% 19%
15%

13%

Total Male Female 16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+

Personalisation Demands:
Having messages in advertising that are very specific to my 

shopping / browsing habits

Question: Brands and companies use different levels of personalisation in their communications and marketing. Which, if any, of the 
following types of personalisation would you like to see from the brands that you currently purchase from?

Source: DMA Customer Engagement Future Trends 2024



Why Mail? Mail is a channel that has a wealth of personalisation 
opportunities. Younger audiences hang on their mail 58

10.2 day

lifespan for retail 

mail among 25-34 

year olds (vs 8.17 

average for all 

adults)



Why Mail? Post third-party cookies, personalisation data comes 
from three sources. All three are where mail can work hardest 59

Retail Media Location 
2. 2. 3.

1st Party Data

1.



6. Measurement



The Challenge: Marketers are not focusing their measurement 
efforts in the right places 61

Source: DMA CMO Measurement Toolkit 2023



The Challenge: Not enough focus on linking marketing 
investment to business outcomes 62

10% 21% 30% 39%

CAMPAIGNRESPONSEBRANDBUSINESS

Source: DMA CMO Measurement Toolkit 2023

% of effectiveness metrics by group



Why Mail? Mail tops the rankings for its focus on best-
practice measurement

63

163

108
88

77 74 74 68 68 67 66

Best Practice Measurement Index

Source: DMA Effectiveness Databank 2024

Index 100 = Likelihood of average campaign to avoid using campaign delivery metrics when reporting on results

Note: the chart does not display solus use of the channel in question



Why Mail? Additional test and learn measurement solutions 
available from JICMAIL

64

LINK +



Final Thought….



Mail: The channel with full funnel effectiveness



Thank you

jicmail.org.uk

ian@jicmail.org.uk

linkedin.com/company/jicmail

@jicmailuk
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